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PRUEBA Nº: 1 25 Braza X <INICIACION> (74)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41659715 JAUME MAS ANTHES1.2 2009 S.T.CNMURO

45370888 ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG1.3 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45693888 RAMON RIERA AMEZAGA1.4 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS VILLALONGA1.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO1.6 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

45611078 JOAN COLL ESPINOSA1.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

49611192 PABLO PEREZ VENERO2.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA2.2 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45691898 BYRON STEVE SOTO DI LORENZO2.3 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO2.4 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46395977 GORKA PEREZ YEBES2.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

46394224 IRENE TOMAS TOMAS2.6 2010 S.T.CAMPUSES

49864618 LUCA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA2.7 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 31.3

41693223 JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR3.0 2009 S.T.FELANITX

46393247 OLIMPIA BESALDUCH ALVAREZ3.1 2010 S.T.CNPALMA

03764793 LIUDMILA LABUTINA3.2 2010 S.T.FELANITX

45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN3.3 2009 S.T.MASTBAL

45611588 IZAN BAIDEZ CESPEDES3.4 2009 S.T.TRIBIKES

45692046 ALEJANDRO MADRID GUERRERO3.5 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN3.6 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA3.7 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

41663967 IGNACIO MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS3.8 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49481146 AINA BAUZA LLANA3.9 2010 S.T.FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Braza X <PREBENJAMI> (13)

SERIE Nº 42.1

43483810 ALEJANDRO YAYCAROV CORDOVA4.1 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

41624048 PAULA LORENZO FERRER4.2 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

41657370 PAU ALZAMORA GINARD4.3 2007 S.T.ES.ARTA

45188456 PABLO RODRIGUEZ ONTIVEROS4.4 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49609031 GABRIEL BARCELO CASTAÑER4.5 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

45370786 LUCIA ROSER DE HOYOS4.6 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

41692086 LAIA REUS SANS4.7 2009 S.T.CN.INCA

45186283 HUGO VARA GIRONES4.8 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 52.2

45189527 GUIEM MAS HERNANDEZ5.1 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

49483927 RUTH LAMAS GOMEZ5.2 2008 S.T.TRIBIKES

52032943 CARME PERICAS FONT5.3 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

45371496 JORGE GIRALDO PEDROTE5.4 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

45612991 MARCOS ERRALDE VIVES5.5 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

49609504 VALENTIN DE TORO BUCETA5.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

43481441 IAN LANASPA CALLEJERO5.7 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

41621226 JULIA FERRANDO CANTO5.8 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA
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SERIE Nº 62.3

41661947 TOMEU JULIA MAIMO6.0 2007 S.T.FELANITX

03177938 SIENNA STEINFELDT PAYNE6.1 2009 S.T.CAMPUSES

49770154 FCO. BORJA GARAU MORENO6.2 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

41621068 JOAN CANAVES DE LA TORRE6.3 2008 S.T.BOCCHORIS

45192169 SAMUEL ROMERO MESA6.4 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

41693712 ESPERANÇA NADAL NICOLAU6.5 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

45371479 MARC GAYA BISQUERRA6.6 2008 S.T.CN.INCA

46391736 CLARA POMAR TAMARIT6.7 2009 S.T.CNMURO

49868938 JULIA LLABRES PEDRET6.8 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45697729 PAULA MELIS FERRER6.9 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 72.4

41621941 LAIA ESTELRICH ALOS7.0 2008 S.T.CNMURO

46394475 LAURA CASTAÑER NOGUERA7.1 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

43477211 ALBERTO EGEA RUIZ7.2 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

49928381 LUCIA SANTHA FERENCZI7.3 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

45193097 JOANA MARIA SIERRA RIERA7.4 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

46397767 MARCOS SIQUIER RIPOLL7.5 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49774243 AMALIA COLL COMPANY7.6 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

54624138 MARC ALEMANY DELGADO7.7 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

45184348 JAUME MELIS FERRER7.8 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

00345169 SOL REAL ALEÑAR7.9 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 82.5

03086096 LUCIA BRIGUGLIO8.0 2009 S.T.TRIBIKES

45694763 ELVIRA GAMEZ ALVAREZ8.1 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

49483988 JULIA AGUILO VELASCO8.2 2008 S.T.TRIBIKES

54626690 MARIA LOZANO SALAS8.3 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

45372929 JOAN GOMEZ RIERA8.4 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45372103 AMELIE MONIER PIÑOL8.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49612890 LUCIA GOMEZ TURPIN8.6 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

43479964 YAGO OJEA ARANA8.7 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

43481058 SANTIAGO CARBALLO NOMINATTI8.8 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

49919030 ALBA CAÑELLAS VALLEJO8.9 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 92.6

45613777 NEUS GREGORIO RIERA9.0 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49773073 IÑIGO ROMERO AVILES9.1 2008 S.T.SALLE-P

41624047 INES LORENZO FERRER9.2 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

49609503 GORI SALLERAS BUCETA9.3 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45187468 AXEL JUAN HARO PEREZ9.4 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

41707687 SEBASTIAN DAINO VEGA9.5 2007 S.T.FELANITX

46394334 LAURA VILAFRANCA MOYA9.6 2009 S.T.NCALVIA

45608972 ELENA MARTIN EXTREMERA9.7 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

45371944 DANIEL TITOS IBAÑEZ9.8 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

41660624 ANTONI FERRER SOLER9.9 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA
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SERIE Nº 102.7

46390814 ANTONI ALBERT TRIAY SERRA10.0 2007 S.T.CNMURO

46395199 CARLOS BONET BONET10.1 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

41694084 JAUME MASSANET CARRIO10.2 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

45192573 NICOLAS BLAS STÜDE10.3 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45698049 XISCO QUINTANILLA GUTIERREZ10.4 2007 S.T.ILLES

45187628 XAVIER PUIG BLANCO10.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

43480025 DAVID VILLEGAS VILLEGAS10.6 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

41621259 JOAN MORA LADARIA10.7 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

41708584 PAULA CHAVARRIA PEREGRINA10.8 2009 S.T.CNMURO

49480545 SANDRA MARTIN FRAILE10.9 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 112.8

41623254 GABRIEL GALMES VIVES11.0 2008 S.T.ES.ARTA

46390282 NICOLAS BLANQUE FAJARDO11.1 2008 S.T.MASTBAL

01532852 MIJAIL EUGENIO OCHOA11.2 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45696760 LEO MARTINEZ COUSELO11.3 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

49920386 JULIA ARROM VILLALONGA11.4 2009 S.T.CVOLTOR

49607578 MERCE MARTIN GOMILA11.5 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

49928399 IVAN CARDEÑOSA SECHENKOV11.6 2008 S.T.CVOLTOR

41659671 NEUS ADROVER OBRADOR11.7 2008 S.T.FELANITX

04346877 ELLA VERMEER11.8 2008 S.T.NCALVIA

45372330 EMILIE SANCHEZ BUJOSA11.9 2009 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 122.9

43479546 IKER SANCHEZ BELTRAN12.0 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

49614755 NEUS MARCO ESCRIBANO12.1 2009 S.T.SALLE-P

41707509 JULIA SERRA ALBERTI12.2 2008 S.T.BOCCHORIS

43474250 ADRIAN BAUZA CASTELLANO 01:20.12 2512.3 2007 MASTBAL

46388016 CARME THOMAS TABERNER 01:15.16 5012.4 2008 CNPALMA

49866753 ERIKA VERA CAPELLA 01:17.87 2512.5 2008 NCALVIA

45698659 LIDIA ORTEGA GARCIA 01:26.96 2512.6 2008 MASTBAL

45185139 LUCIA FUSTER BAENA12.7 2008 S.T.CNPALMA

49608516 NURIA VILA FERRER12.8 2008 S.T.BOCCHORIS

45692635 MILAN O'CONNOR OLIVER12.9 2008 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 132.10

45371945 LAURA TITOS IBAÑEZ 01:12.56 2513.0 2008 MASTBAL

54623911 MARC FERRER AGUILAR 01:09.81 2513.1 2007 MASTBAL

43476720 JOAN NEILA ARANGUENA 01:08.28 2513.2 2007 SALLE-P

45190516 ADRIAN BETHENCOURT PAÑOS 01:07.53 2513.3 2007 CAMPUSES

46391865 VERONICA GARRIDO MORENO 01:07.78 5013.4 2009 CNPALMA

45613114 LOURDES DUTARI PETRI 01:07.20 2513.5 2008 MASTBAL

43472740 TONI LLABRES BONGIOVANNI 01:07.62 2513.6 2007 MASTBAL

46396636 CANDELA COLL BONILLA 01:10.50 5013.7 2008 CNPALMA

45608995 MARC ADRIA MARQUES GOYES 01:10.06 2513.8 2007 SALLE-P

45691876 SARA PARRA POMAR 01:13.80 2513.9 2008 CNPALMA
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SERIE Nº 142.11

52033227 Mª ANGELES BALAGUER PUJOL 01:04.25 5014.0 2009 CNPALMA

46390465 BLANCA JAUME BRAVO 01:03.31 2514.1 2008 MASTBAL

49609931 ALBA PASCUAL SABANIEL 01:03.49 5014.2 2009 SALLE-P

45192872 BARTOLOME MARTINEZ TORRES 01:01.40 2514.3 2007 NCALVIA

45189993 MARC TORO GARCIA 01:01.98 5014.4 2008 NCALVIA

43481556 AINA TOMAS TOMAS 01:01.39 2514.5 2008 CAMPUSES

41621566 COSME ARROYO OLIVER 01:01.90 2514.6 2007 FELANITX

49770993 ERIKA BAYON BUENO 01:03.22 2514.7 2008 CVOLTOR

46391154 CRISTOBAL HIDALGO GINART 01:03.31 2514.8 2007 CVOLTOR

45193826 Mª VICTORIA CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA 01:04.25 2514.9 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 152.12

49609493 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 01:01.72 5015.0 2008 NCALVIA

43467872 BERNAT UWAGBA GUAL 00:59.57 2515.1 2007 CVOLTOR

45189060 JORDI PEREZ GARCIA 00:59.08 2515.2 2007 CAMPUSES

45192768 MARC CASTRO ARQUES 00:58.84 2515.3 2007 CAMPUSES

49926638 ANA MARIA RODRIGUEZ HIDALGO 00:58.98 5015.4 2008 CVOLTOR

45371085 MARIA GRACIA OLIVER 00:59.60 5015.5 2008 CNPALMA

45691104 DAVID COLOMAR CARRASACO 00:58.85 2515.6 2007 CAMPUSES

45697069 SERGIO BENNASSAR MARTIN 00:59.09 2515.7 2007 CNPALMA

45188868 ALVARO MADRID GUERRERO 01:00.61 5015.8 2008 NCALVIA

45614994 AINA ABAD NUÑEZ 01:01.86 5015.9 2008 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 162.13

49480357 JOAN BELTRAN AMOEDO 00:57.79 5016.0 2008 CN.INCA

45696312 POL VALLESPIR TORAN 00:56.85 2516.1 2007 CN.INCA

49923209 GABRIEL SUÑER MANZANO 00:57.39 5016.2 2007 SALLE-P

45184949 CLAUDIA FRANCO ROSSELLO 00:56.12 5016.3 2008 CNPALMA

41659730 TOLO HORRACH BONNIN 00:55.69 5016.4 2007 CN.INCA

49607805 INES MARIANO VALDES 00:55.81 5016.5 2008 SALLE-P

45188997 LLUC ZANIN BARCELO 00:55.46 2516.6 2007 NCALVIA

45614991 ELISABETH ABAD NUÑEZ 00:57.54 5016.7 2008 CNPALMA

45185730 PAU VANRELL MENENDEZ 00:57.78 5016.8 2007 CNPALMA

45693044 CLAUDIO ASCANIO SAIZ 00:58.19 5016.9 2008 NCALVIA

SERIE Nº 172.14

78223023 NOAH TORRICO RUIZ 00:55.38 5017.0 2008 CVOLTOR

45189395 LARA VELASCO POTEKHINA 00:54.43 5017.1 2008 SALLE-P

41663863 TOMEU BONET BONET 00:53.16 2517.2 2007 NCALVIA

41662209 CELIA ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS 00:53.19 5017.3 2008 CNPALMA

45612058 PEDRO ARROM LLIZO 00:46.63 5017.4 2007 CN.INCA

43470583 PAU REY GARCIA 00:48.41 2517.5 2007 NCALVIA

46395908 IZAN ETUGU ORDOÑEZ 00:53.19 5017.6 2007 SALLE-P

41663102 ALEXANDRU MEDREA PADURE 00:53.32 2517.7 2007 CNPALMA

45192656 GERARD DOMENECH DE LA IGLESIA 00:54.26 2517.8 2007 CAMPUSES

41663834 SERGI PORTER VICENS 00:54.84 2517.9 2008 SALLE-P
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SERIE Nº 183.1

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ18.2 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

41659181 RAFEL LLULL AMER18.3 2005 S.T.CNMURO

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR18.4 2005 S.T.ILLES

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER18.5 2005 S.T.ES.ARTA

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL18.6 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV18.7 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 193.2

43230393 SALVADOR DUTARI PETRI19.2 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET19.3 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN19.4 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

45695382 MARC MAS ALOMAR19.5 2005 S.T.CAMPUSES

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO19.6 2005 S.T.FELANITX

01653059 DANIEL MAURER19.7 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 203.3

41658948 JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ AGUILO20.0 2005 S.T.CNMURO

41694085 TONI MASSANET CARRIO20.1 2005 S.T.ES.ARTA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ 04:04.87 2520.2 2005 ES.ARTA

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 04:00.32 2520.3 2005 SALLE-P

45695150 MARTIN LEON ARCO 03:56.90 2520.4 2005 CNPALMA

43226218 MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS 03:57.85 2520.5 2005 CNPALMA

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 04:02.67 2520.6 2005 CVOLTOR

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA 04:23.50 2520.7 2005 CNPALMA

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI20.8 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA20.9 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 213.4

43460386 BRUNO DUEÑAS FEUERBACH 03:53.51 2521.0 2005 NCALVIA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 03:48.68 2521.1 2005 SALLE-P

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 03:47.08 2521.2 2005 CNPALMA

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 03:45.75 2521.3 2005 CNPALMA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 03:43.89 2521.4 2005 SALLE-P

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 03:45.55 2521.5 2005 CNPALMA

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 03:45.79 2521.6 2005 SALLE-P

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 03:47.38 2521.7 2005 MASTBAL

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 03:52.77 2521.8 2005 SALLE-P

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT 03:54.57 2521.9 2005 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 223.5

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 03:42.34 2522.0 2005 CNPALMA

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 03:40.00 2522.1 2005 CVOLTOR

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 03:33.64 2522.2 2005 MASTBAL

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 03:28.68 2522.3 2005 CN.INCA

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 03:25.92 2522.4 2005 CN.INCA

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 03:26.95 2522.5 2005 CNPALMA

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 03:31.35 2522.6 2005 CAMPUSES

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 03:39.44 2522.7 2005 CAMPUSES

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 03:40.51 2522.8 2005 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza M <M05> (15)

SERIE Nº 223.5

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 03:43.08 2522.9 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Braza F <F06> (39)

SERIE Nº 234.1

43465336 LAIA Mª DE LA CRUZ GUTIERREZ23.1 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO23.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43479421 ELENA CASELLAS SANTOS23.3 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

45693726 MARIA COLL LORENZO23.4 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU23.5 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER23.6 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

49605517 INES JAUME ARIJA23.7 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT23.8 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 244.2

46391932 URSULA SALAS BASCUÑANA24.0 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

41616471 JOANA AINA CARRIO SANSALONI24.1 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA24.2 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 04:15.60 2524.3 2006 FELANITX

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 04:12.53 2524.4 2006 CNPALMA

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 04:14.29 2524.5 2006 SALLE-P

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 04:29.67 2524.6 2006 SALLE-P

45611761 AINA GARAU VILLALBA24.7 2006 S.T.LLUCMA

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET24.8 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 254.3

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 04:11.24 2525.0 2006 MASTBAL

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 04:08.60 2525.1 2006 SALLE-P

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 04:02.31 2525.2 2006 SALLE-P

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 03:53.01 2525.3 2006 CNPALMA

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 03:50.01 2525.4 2006 ES.ARTA

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 03:51.08 2525.5 2006 CNPALMA

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 04:01.64 2525.6 2006 NCALVIA

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 04:05.16 2525.7 2006 CN.INCA

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 04:10.00 2525.8 2006 NCALVIA

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 04:11.78 2525.9 2006 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x25 Mariposa X <PREBENJAMI> (78)

SERIE Nº 265.1

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.D>26.1 S.T.MASTBAL

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.C>26.2 S.T.MASTBAL

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.B>26.3 S.T.MASTBAL

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>26.4 S.T.CNPALMA

01268 CAMPUSES <EQ.B>26.5 S.T.CAMPUSES

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.B>26.6 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.C>26.7 S.T.CNPALMA

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.E>26.8 S.T.MASTBAL
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PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x25 Mariposa X <PREBENJAMI> (78)

SERIE Nº 275.2

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>27.1 S.T.SALLE-P

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>27.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>27.3 S.T.NCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA27.4 S.T.CNPALMA

01243 CN.INCA27.5 S.T.CN.INCA

00761 MASTBAL <EQ.A>27.6 S.T.MASTBAL

01268 CAMPUSES <EQ.A>27.7 S.T.CAMPUSES

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.B>27.8 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Mariposa M <M05-M06> (8)

SERIE Nº 286.1

49607808 MIQUEL RIBOT MORELL28.2 2005 S.T.NCALVIA

45611299 JUAN MANUEL NUÑEZ BALDOMIR28.3 2005 S.T.ILLES

43227645 DANIEL LLOMPART BARRERA28.4 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA28.5 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

46392125 TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI28.6 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH28.7 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 296.2

43226218 MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS29.1 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY29.2 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN29.3 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ29.4 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

41659156 SALVADOR BRUNET PEREZ29.5 2005 S.T.ES.ARTA

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA29.6 2006 S.T.CNMURO

08705958 ALAN NAHUEL FRIAS29.7 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

SERIE Nº 306.3

41694085 TONI MASSANET CARRIO30.0 2005 S.T.ES.ARTA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH30.1 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ30.2 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

41542544 BRAIS ZAPATERO RODRIGUEZ30.3 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG30.4 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA30.5 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN30.6 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

45191343 PAU PEREZ RIUTORT30.7 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL30.8 2006 S.T.ILLES

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO30.9 2006 S.T.CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 316.4

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU31.0 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

41622655 ARNAU ROIG BORDOY31.1 2006 S.T.FELANITX

45189312 MARC ALVAREZ MIR31.2 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

45697045 MARTIN VILI GRIGOROV31.3 2005 S.T.CNPALMA

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA31.4 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO31.5 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES31.6 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ31.7 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

45185607 LLUIS VICENS BUJOSA31.8 2005 S.T.CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Mariposa M <M05-M06> (8)

SERIE Nº 316.4

43230393 SALVADOR DUTARI PETRI31.9 2005 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 326.5

41658056 ADRIA CHEVALIER CABANELLAS32.0 2006 S.T.CNMURO

45614938 GUILLEM FEMENIA CRESPI32.1 2005 S.T.SALLE-P

43228837 PAU RUDOPH MASSANET 02:13.83 2532.2 2005 CVOLTOR

45184835 TONI BERGAS COMAS 01:58.72 2532.3 2005 SALLE-P

43460901 JAVIER HOLGADO BARAHONA 01:53.32 2532.4 2005 CNPALMA

49614662 GONZALO FERRON ALCONCHEL 01:57.45 2532.5 2005 CNPALMA

43220670 MARC FLORES MASSOT 01:58.82 2532.6 2005 MASTBAL

41622422 PERE SERVERA FERRER32.7 2005 S.T.ES.ARTA

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN32.8 2006 S.T.CN.INCA

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO32.9 2006 S.T.CAMPUSES

SERIE Nº 336.6

43466668 JAIME FLORIT CASTILLO 01:50.05 2533.0 2005 CVOLTOR

41663833 ALBERT PORTER VICENS 01:48.34 2533.1 2005 SALLE-P

45186273 JORDI MAGRINYA SUAU 01:47.32 2533.2 2005 CNPALMA

45187630 MIGUEL GUZMAN PINTO 01:43.05 2533.3 2005 CNPALMA

45370659 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ MILLAN 01:42.73 2533.4 2005 CAMPUSES

45187470 URIEL HARO PEREZ 01:42.81 2533.5 2005 CAMPUSES

43233522 ALFONSO REINA MORENO 01:44.60 2533.6 2005 SALLE-P

45188423 ALBERT FONTIRROIG JUAN 01:47.75 2533.7 2005 CVOLTOR

43460386 BRUNO DUEÑAS FEUERBACH 01:48.78 2533.8 2005 NCALVIA

45695150 MARTIN LEON ARCO 01:51.36 2533.9 2005 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 346.7

43463962 HUGO GUERRERO LOPEZ 01:41.06 2534.0 2005 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:38.88 2534.1 2005 CN.INCA

43226770 DYLAN RUIZ BIOJO 01:37.78 2534.2 2005 SALLE-P

43466210 MARCOS RUIZ MARTIN 01:33.64 5034.3 2005 CVOLTOR

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 01:23.57 2534.4 2005 CNPALMA

43473756 ADRIA FERRER GARCIA 01:31.53 5034.5 2005 CN.INCA

43483056 JOSEP CASTRO TORRENS 01:32.76 2534.6 2005 CAMPUSES

09379003 MARK SANTIAGO FLOREA 01:37.83 2534.7 2005 MASTBAL

01653059 DANIEL MAURER 01:40.53 2534.8 2005 MASTBAL

41616369 MATIAS ESPINOZA GAJARDO 01:42.08 2534.9 2005 FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa F <F06-F07> (32)

SERIE Nº 357.1

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ35.2 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL35.3 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

08768907 ESTER DANAIL ANDREEVA35.4 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA35.5 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

43474950 NOA MARTINEZ COUSELO35.6 2006 S.T.CVOLTOR

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH35.7 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES
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SERIE Nº 367.2

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO36.2 2007 S.T.FELANITX

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD36.3 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO36.4 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES36.5 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH36.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO36.7 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 377.3

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA37.0 2007 S.T.FELANITX

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO37.1 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES37.2 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

04346837 JOSHA VERMEER37.3 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL37.4 2007 S.T.FELANITX

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA37.5 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA37.6 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES37.7 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

43482680 CRISTINA CIFRE GARCIA37.8 2006 S.T.BOCCHORIS

41616096 MARIA CAPO GARAU37.9 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

SERIE Nº 387.4

49605517 INES JAUME ARIJA38.0 2006 S.T.NCALVIA

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO38.1 2007 S.T.CVOLTOR

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN38.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA38.3 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ38.4 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON38.5 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA38.6 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO38.7 2007 S.T.FELANITX

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS38.8 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO38.9 2007 S.T.SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 397.5

49923806 MARIONA MANRESA MALBERTI39.0 2006 S.T.SALLE-P

43474335 MARTA NADAL CANET 02:16.19 2539.1 2006 NCALVIA

45189383 MARIA TASCON DOLS 02:07.96 2539.2 2006 NCALVIA

45614949 JULIA MOREY REBASSA 02:04.77 2539.3 2006 SALLE-P

43461227 ABIGAIL MARQUEZ ALVEZ 02:02.41 2539.4 2006 TRIBIKES

43470770 ESTHER BLANQUE FAJARDO 02:04.71 2539.5 2006 MASTBAL

46388014 AINA THOMAS TABERNER 02:05.81 2539.6 2006 CNPALMA

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 02:08.14 2539.7 2006 SALLE-P

41713180 IRIS PONS VALENT39.8 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ39.9 2007 S.T.CN.INCA

www.fbnatacion.org



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN
4a JORNADA LIGA BENJAMIN y 3a INIC-PREBEN

Piscina: SON HUGO  25M  10 Calles y Crono Manual

Fecha: 28/01/2017  a las 17:00 Pagina: 10 454

PRUEBA Nº: 7 100 Mariposa F <F06-F07> (32)

SERIE Nº 407.6

43470221 ADELA GARRIDO MORENO 01:57.29 2540.0 2006 CNPALMA

45186290 LUNA VARA GIRONES 01:55.96 5040.1 2007 CVOLTOR

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 01:54.46 2540.2 2006 CNPALMA

46389239 LEYRE LUMBRERAS ROJO 01:52.32 2540.3 2006 SALLE-P

43466031 JULIA MARIANO VALDES 01:36.43 2540.4 2006 SALLE-P

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:46.51 2540.5 2006 SALLE-P

43478865 INES ROSA RODRIGUEZ 01:55.23 5040.6 2007 SALLE-P

43232139 AINA BELTRAN AMOEDO 01:54.56 2540.7 2006 CN.INCA

45692762 ANGELA BUSQUETS NAVARRO 01:56.25 2540.8 2006 CNPALMA

41623989 EMMA GRIMALT OBRADOR 01:59.96 2540.9 2006 FELANITX

PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Espalda M <M06> (10)

SERIE Nº 418.1

41617770 SERGI VEGA FONS41.0 2006 S.T.ES.ARTA

41664334 MARC TOMAS MORCILLO 00:54.67 2541.1 2006 CVOLTOR

43463842 ALVARO GARCIA BAZAN 00:52.39 2541.2 2006 CNPALMA

49483562 ALEX JOAN ROMERO LLUCH 00:51.78 2541.3 2006 CNPALMA

41622655 ARNAU ROIG BORDOY 00:51.48 2541.4 2006 FELANITX

45612184 IVAN FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 00:51.49 2541.5 2006 CVOLTOR

49609494 JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 00:51.98 2541.6 2006 NCALVIA

45189312 MARC ALVAREZ MIR 00:54.11 2541.7 2006 SALLE-P

41623996 LLUC ADROVER OBRADOR41.8 2006 S.T.FELANITX

43459771 PEDRO JUAN PINO GARCIA41.9 2006 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 428.2

41619398 DANIEL SERVERA GODOY 00:49.75 2542.0 2006 ES.ARTA

45693426 TONI OLIVER ARDERIU 00:49.50 2542.1 2006 CNPALMA

43233208 HECTOR GAMEZ ALVAREZ 00:47.36 2542.2 2006 NCALVIA

43461584 PAU SOCIAS ROIG 00:45.73 2542.3 2006 CVOLTOR

43468353 MIQUEL CATALAN PARRA 00:44.21 2542.4 2006 SALLE-P

45693046 CIRO ASCANIO SAIZ 00:44.46 2542.5 2006 NCALVIA

45694164 DAVID PULIDO QUIROS 00:46.62 2542.6 2006 TRIBIKES

41658056 ADRIA CHEVALIER CABANELLAS 00:47.66 2542.7 2006 CNMURO

46392125 TOMAS MAJARON CACITTI 00:49.62 2542.8 2006 NCALVIA

45610144 JOAN MIQUEL NIETO CALDENTEY 00:50.06 2542.9 2006 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 438.3

43473869 JAVIER LOPEZ GUILLEN 00:43.06 2543.0 2006 CN.INCA

02069170 KEVIN NICOLAS RADU 00:42.29 2543.1 2006 MASTBAL

46391084 JOSEP VICENS RAMIS 00:42.75 5043.2 2006 CNPALMA

41664005 JUAN GARCIA VIVES 00:41.34 2543.3 2006 SALLE-P

49927148 VICTOR FCO. POLO CAPO 00:38.80 2543.4 2006 CAMPUSES

43232272 JORGE SABATER ESPINOSA 00:40.68 2543.5 2006 SALLE-P

45691572 ANDREAS CARRASCAL GUILCHENKO 00:42.46 5043.6 2006 CNPALMA

45696311 JAUME VALLESPIR TORAN 00:42.04 2543.7 2006 CN.INCA

46392195 MIGUEL ANGEL SUÑER AMENGUAL 00:42.92 2543.8 2006 ILLES

45693738 JAUME PONS SANTAMARIA 00:43.91 2543.9 2006 CNMURO
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SERIE Nº 449.1

45693608 MARINA MATEU ALVAREZ44.1 2007 S.T.CNPALMA

43475723 TAHNEE CASANOVA DE SAN NICOLAS44.2 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

45185115 MARTA ARRIETA ERASMO44.3 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

43467476 JULIA COLINO ALONSO44.4 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

71968187 SARA MAESTRE LONGARELA44.5 2007 S.T.MASTBAL

09690446 LUNA CHIMA44.6 2007 S.T.CAMPUSES

43481801 ANA CALDENTEY FORTEZA44.7 2007 S.T.NCALVIA

49865109 LAIA FRANCINA SCOPONI MARQUEZ44.8 2007 S.T.BOCCHORIS

SERIE Nº 459.2

45185729 MIREIA VANRELL MENENDEZ 01:03.81 2545.1 2007 CNPALMA

41623005 MARINA MESTRE VILLAN 00:59.53 2545.2 2007 ES.ARTA

45371887 MARTA MUT TUGORES 00:58.82 2545.3 2007 CVOLTOR

45696043 ALLYSON CIELEPAK VILLEGAS 00:56.65 2545.4 2007 CNPALMA

45187771 LAURA RAMOS MAYOL 00:58.78 2545.5 2007 CAMPUSES

46391118 NURIA POL MARCO 00:59.18 2545.6 2007 TRIBIKES

43480602 CLAUDIA ARIAS GOMILA 01:01.23 2545.7 2007 LLUCMA

49610010 PAULA TORRENS FERRIOL 01:12.45 2545.8 2007 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 469.3

45189285 MARIA COLOM TORRES 00:56.48 2546.0 2007 CVOLTOR

41662195 MARTA ROCA RODADO 00:55.62 2546.1 2007 CVOLTOR

41664006 MARIA BELEN GARCÍA VIVES 00:53.80 2546.2 2007 SALLE-P

43475140 LEIRE PARDAL PALENCIANO 00:52.78 2546.3 2007 CNPALMA

43478865 INES ROSA RODRIGUEZ 00:52.21 2546.4 2007 SALLE-P

45187558 LUCIA ZUBIRI OLIVERA 00:52.32 2546.5 2007 SALLE-P

45697326 AINA GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH 00:53.79 2546.6 2007 SALLE-P

43479700 AGNES MAYOL SERRA 00:54.31 2546.7 2007 SALLE-P

46394333 LUCIA VILAFRANCA MOYA 00:56.03 2546.8 2007 NCALVIA

41709410 MARTA JULIA MARTORELL 00:56.56 2546.9 2007 FELANITX

SERIE Nº 479.4

45697330 MARIA DE LLUCH GONZALEZ 00:50.55 2547.0 2007 SALLE-P

43476920 LUCIA DEL VALLE MARIN 00:49.81 2547.1 2007 CAMPUSES

46393213 MARTA ROSSELLO GARCIA 00:49.69 2547.2 2007 CNPALMA

43473466 CLAUDIA GELABERT RUBIO 00:48.03 2547.3 2007 CNPALMA

45614889 MARIA REINA MORENO 00:47.43 2547.4 2007 SALLE-P

41659557 MARGALIDA CERDA MANRESA 00:48.91 5047.5 2007 FELANITX

43477809 ADRIANA GATTI TASCON 00:48.38 2547.6 2007 NCALVIA

45610826 Mª TERESA MARTIN GARCIA-MARCOS 00:50.80 5047.7 2007 CNPALMA

41618710 PAULA E. REHKUGLER TOLEDO 00:50.50 2547.8 2007 FELANITX

45186290 LUNA VARA GIRONES 00:51.88 2547.9 2007 CVOLTOR
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SERIE Nº 489.5

41622239 MARINA DIAZ PERELLO 00:47.01 2548.0 2007 FELANITX

43475079 SARAH HOLGADO BARAHONA 00:45.81 2548.1 2007 CNPALMA

45691142 INES MARCO LOPEZ 00:45.03 2548.2 2007 TRIBIKES

43467319 MAR VELASCO ROCHON 00:43.17 5048.3 2007 CAMPUSES

01579553 ESTELLA TONRATH 00:40.40 2548.4 2007 CAMPUSES

41662594 ESTHER PENALVA CAÑELLAS 00:42.65 5048.5 2007 SALLE-P

49481148 EMMA FRAGA MORRONDO 00:43.27 2548.6 2007 SALLE-P

49925383 MARTA SANDIN POLO 00:45.49 2548.7 2007 SALLE-P

43479539 PATRICIA TORVISO QUIROZ 00:46.71 2548.8 2007 CN.INCA

08827327 ANNA GENOVA RADEVA 00:47.30 2548.9 2007 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 10 4x100 Espalda M <M05> (58)

SERIE Nº 4910.1

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>49.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

00056 CNPALMA49.3 S.T.CNPALMA

01268 CAMPUSES49.4 S.T.CAMPUSES

00761 MASTBAL49.5 S.T.MASTBAL

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>49.6 S.T.SALLE-P

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>49.7 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 4x100 Espalda F <F06> (59)

SERIE Nº 5011.1

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>50.3 S.T.SALLE-P

00883 NCALVIA50.4 S.T.NCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA50.5 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 4x50 Libres M <M06> (21)

SERIE Nº 5112.1

00883 NCALVIA <EQ.A>51.3 S.T.NCALVIA

00056 CNPALMA51.4 S.T.CNPALMA

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>51.5 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 13 4x50 Libres F <F07> (45)

SERIE Nº 5213.1

00056 CNPALMA <EQ.B>52.1 S.T.CNPALMA

00877 CVOLTOR <EQ.A>52.2 S.T.CVOLTOR

01378 FELANITX52.3 S.T.FELANITX

00056 CNPALMA52.4 S.T.CNPALMA

01268 CAMPUSES52.5 S.T.CAMPUSES

00848 SALLE-P <EQ.A>52.6 S.T.SALLE-P

01268 CAMPUSES <EQ.B>52.7 S.T.CAMPUSES

www.fbnatacion.org


